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THIS MAP DECRIBES THE RICHNESS AND DIVERSITY
OF QUR CITY'S GREEN SPACES, FROM LARGE
HISTORICAL PARKS, T0 SMALL GARDENS, THE
RIVERSIDE PARK AND “THE W0ODS OF NEWBORNS'
HIGHLIGHTING THAT THIS ECOSYSTEM IS EASILY
ACCESSIBLE WHETHER WALKING OR CYCLING

The paths and areas presented in this map are result

of mapping and testing of Cool Noons (Test round 1:
Summer 2024 Test round 2: Summer 2025). Cool Noons
is an Interreg Euro-MED project in Sustainable Tourism
with the main goal of improving the visiting experience
of tourists and residents of Mediterranean urban areas
during the hottest hours of the day

1ILeITEyY [l Co-funded by
Euro-MED LW the European Union
COOL NOONS

Text by: Elisa Spada, Catia Nanni e Silvia Reggiani \ Graphic and illustrations: Monica Gori
Editing: CEAS Circondario Imolese, Comune di Imola, IF Imola Faenza Tourism Company,
Citta Metropolitana di Bologna \ Printed: july 2024, by Tipografia Valgimigli, Faenza (RA)

A ) /70
MSEE,Q,'E FREE @_ The product is completely biodegradable and recyclable
CEO4/62 / \ GUARANTEED, e

COMMUNITY
CENTER

14
2}
©
(4}
(5
(6
(74
0
(9
[10)
o
®
®
14]
®
16)
17
18]
®
D
21]
2]
23]
D
2]
26)
D
2¢)
2]
D
D
(5]
53]
D
55
(30}
7]
3¢)
59
[40]
(1]
(42]
@
(4]
(4]
46
[47]
(1¢)

IMOLA -
PUBLIC GREEN AREAS

Europa Unita garden

Imre Nagy garden

Sorelle Mirabal green area

Caduti in servizio dell’Arma Carabinieri green area
Dal Monte Casoni garden

Rita Levi Montalcini green area

Vittime innocenti di tutte le mafie green area
Hina Saleem green area

Nella Marcellino green area

Agenti Polizia Locale caduti in servizio green area
Emanuela Sansone green area

Vittime della strage del 2 agosto 1980 park
Benvenuto Rambaldi garden

Marco Valerio Marziale garden

Giulia Cavallari green area

Cardinale Dino Staffa garden

Le Lavandaie green area

Tredici Maggio 1944 pinewood

Generale Wladyslaw Anders garden

Walter Grandi garden

Anna Maria Mozzoni green area

Della Pace park

Teresa Gullace green area

Vigili del Fuoco Caduti in servizio green area
lldegarda di Bingen green area

Vittime dell’11 settembre 2001 park
Antifascismo’s garden

Stefanino Curti garden

Martiri delle Foibe gia Limonaia park

Odone Martelli garden

Caduti in Servizio Guardia di Finanza green area
Giulio Minardi garden

Aviatori d'ltalia garden

Ten. Col. Aurelio Barnabé garden

Donatori del Sangue garden

San Giovanni Paolo Il green area

Vittoria Guadagnini green area

Sibilla Aleramo green area

Ondina Valla green area

Chico Mendes garden

Ragazzi della piazza Tien An Men park
Giuseppina Strepponi green area

Vittime di Chernobyl park - G.Tabanelli green area
Maria Grazia“Lella” Lombardi green area
Margherita Hack green area

Caduti in servizio Polizia di Stato green area
Monache’s garden

Monsignor Giovanni Signani historic garden
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